9/4 VS
9/6-9/7
9/11 VS
9/13-9/14
9/16 VS
9/18 VS.
9/23 VS.
10/2 VS.
10/9 VS.
10/16 VS.
10/21 VsS.

10/30 VS.

Kimball High School Water Polo Schedule (Subject to change)

. Village Oaks @ Lincoln High School

Sierra Shootout Tournament (Boys only)

. Oakdale @ Oakdale High School

Sierra Shootout Tournament (Girls) (Waitlist)

. Tracy @ Kimball

Sierra @ Kimball

Ripon @ Ripon High School

Central Catholic @ Kimball

Oakdale @ Kimball

Sierra @ Sierra High School

Ripon @ Kimball

Central Catholic @ Central Catholic



